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SIONAL MBBS ANNUAL

FINAL SCHEDULE FOR 1*, 2", 3", 4" AND FINAL PROFES
EXAMINATION 2021

At e
MBBS 2™ Professional Annual Examination 2021
Date Day Subject
25.10.2021 Monday BLOCK-D
29.10.2021 Friday BLOCK-E
02.11.2021 Tuesday BLOCK-F
06.11.2021 Saturday IPS
MBBS 1" Professional Annual Examination 2021
15.11.2021 Monday BLOCK-A B
19.11.2021 Friday BLOCK-B
23.11.2021 Tuesday BLOCK-C
MBBS 3" Professional Annual Examination 2021
02.12.2021] Thursday BLOCK-G
06.12.2021 Monday BLOCK-H
10.12.2021 Friday BLOCK-I
MBBS 4" Professional Annual Examination 2021
21.12.2021 Tuesday Special Pathology
27.12.2021 Monday Community Medicine
31.12.2021 Friday ENT
04.01.2022 Tuesday EYE
MBBS Final Professional Annual Examination 2021
10.01.2022 Monday Medicine-A
14.01.2022 Friday Medicine-B
18.01.2022 Tuesday Paediatrics
22.01,2022 Saturday Surgery-A
26.01.2022 Wednesday Surgery-B
01.02.2022 Tuesday Gynae-A
05.02.2022 Saturday Gynae-B
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Controller of Examination
Khyber Medical University
Peshawar

Address: Phase-V, Hayatabad, Peshawar, Khyber Pakhtunkhawa. Pakistan.
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